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PROFESSIONAL LIABILITY

PUBLIC OFFICIAL LIABILITY
Are you looking for a monoline public official  
liability solution? Are you struggling to find a  
market for a hard-to-place public official liability  
exposure? Before you say no, call Arlington/Roe!

We have markets that will consider the  
following:
• Boroughs
• Cities
• Counties
• Towns
• Townships
• Tribal Risks
• Other nonprofit public entities

We also have markets that will  
consider special risk districts that  
include but are not limited to:
• Cemeteries
• Councils of government
• Economic development authorities
• Economic development districts
• Finance authority
• Housing & redevelopment authority
• Local planning commission
• Port & airport authority
• Transit authority, including but not limited to:

• Airports
• Bus
• Rail
• Regional rail

• Various districts
• Water/sewer authority

Alec Immordino 
ext 8784 | aimmordino@arlingtonroe.com

Anita Jones 
ext 8622 | ajones@arlingtonroe.com

Essie Bennett
ext 2260 | ebennett@arlingtonroe.com

John Immordino
ext 8732 | jimmordino@arlingtonroe.com

Mark Swayze
ext 8648 | mswayze@arlingtonroe.com

Sarah Immordino
ext 8731 | simmordino@arlingtonroe.com 

Sonyia Townsend
ext 8668 | stownsend@arlingtonroe.com

Contact one of our brokers today! 


